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Date Day Time Event H/A Opponents 

28-Apr Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

30-Apr Wed 18:30 County League A H Watton 

   County League B A Dereham St Nicholas 

07-May Wed 18:30 County League A A Mundford 

   County League B H Shipdham 

08-May Thu 13:45 Club Bowls Up    

12-May Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

14-May Wed 18:30 County League A H Aldiss Park 

   County League B A Hingham 

15-May Thu 13:45 Club Bowls Up   

18-May Sun 10:00 Jermy Cup Mixed H Hempton 

19-May Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

21-May Wed 18:30 County League A A Wymondham B 

   County League B H Wymondham A 

22-May Thu 13:45 Club Bowls Up   

  18:30 Fermoy Cup Men A H/A Acle B 

27-May Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League A Connaught Elm 

28-May Wed 18:30  County League A H Hingham 

   County League B A Mundford 

29-May Thu 13:45 Club Bowls Up   

  14:00 Age Concern League A Thorpe Rec 

30-May Fri 14:00 Age Concern League H Wicklewood 

02-Jun Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

  14:00 Age Concern League H Attleborough Gaymers 

03-Jun Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League H Aldiss Park Magpies 

04-Jun Wed 18:30 County League A A Dereham St Nicholas 

   County League B H Watton 

05-Jun Thu 13:45 Club Bowls Up   

  14:00 Age Concern League A Hingham Vicars 

09-Jun Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

  14:00 Age Concern League H Cringleford 

10-Jun Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League A Mundford 

11-Jun Wed 18:30 County League A H Shipdham 

11-Jun Wed 18:30 County League B A Aldiss Park 



Date Day Time Event H/A Opponents 

12-Jun Thu 13:45 Club Bowls Up   

  18:30 Fermoy Cup Men A H/A Round 2 

   Fermoy Cup Men B H/A Shipdham 

13-Jun Fri 14:00 Age Concern League A Priory Gardens 

  18:30 Bales Cup Men A Swaffham Town 

16-Jun Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

  14:00 Age Concern League A Shropham Green 

17-Jun Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League H Swaffham Town 

18-Jun Wed 18:30 County League A A Watton 

   County League B H Dereham St Nicholas 

19-Jun Thu 14:00 Age Concern League H Hingham Vicars 

21-Jun Sat 17:30 Graves Cup A TBA @ Mundford 

23-Jun Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

24-Jun Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League H Connaught Oak 

25-Jun Wed 18:30 County League A H Mundford 

   County League B A Shipdham 

26-Jun Thu 13: Club Bowls-Up   

  18:30 Fermoy Cup Men H/A Round 3 

27-Jun Fri 14:00 Age Concern League H Priory Gardens 

29-Jun Sun 10:00 Jermy Cup Mixed A Round 2 

30-Jun Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

01-Jul Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League H Connaught Elm  

02-Jul Wed 18:30 County League A A Aldiss Park 

   County League B H Hingham 

03-Jul Thu 13:14 Club Bowls-Up   

04-Jul Fri 14:00 Age Concern League A Wicklewood 

06-Jul Sun 14:00 Mixed Friendly A Cromer Marrams 

07-Jul Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

  14:00 Age Concern League A Cringleford 

08-Jul Tue 14:00 Age Concern League H Thrope Rec 

  18:30 Ashill Mixed League A Aldiss Park Magpies 

09-Jul Wed 18:30 County League A H Wymondham B 

   County League B A Wymondham A 

12-Jul Sat 17:30 Graves Cup  A Semi-Final @Mundford 



Date Day Time Event H/A Opponents 

13-Jul Sun 10:00 Jermy Cup Mixed A Quarter Final 

14-Jul Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

15-Jul Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League H Mundford 

16-Jul Wed 18:30 County League A A Hingham 

   County League B H Mundford 

17-Jul Thu 13:45 Club Bowls-Up   

  18:30 Fermoy Cup Men H/A Quarter Final 

18-Jul Fri 18:30 Bales Cup Men A Quarter Final 

21-Jul Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

  14:00 Age Concern League A Attleborough Gaymers 

22-Jul Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League A Swaffham Town  

23-Jul Wed 18:30 County League A H Dereham St Nicholas 

   County League B A Watton 

24-Jul Thu 13:45 Club Bowls-Up   

  18:30 Fermoy Cup Men H/A Semi-Final 

26-Jul Sat 17:30 Graves Cup A Final @ Mundford 

27-Jul Sun 14:00 Mixed Friendly H Norfolk Past Presidents 

28-Jul Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

29-Jul Tue 18:30 Ashill Mixed League A Connaught Oak 

30-Jul Wed 18:30 County League A A Shipdham 

   County League B H Aldiss Park 

31-Jul Thu 13:45 Club Bowls-Up   

  18:30 Fermoy Cup Men A Final 

01-Aug Fri 18:00 Bales Cup Men A Semi-Final 

03-Aug Sun 10:00 Jermy Cup Mixed A Semi-Final & Final 

04-Aug Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

  14:00 Age Concern League H Shropham Green 

06-Aug Wed 18:00 Club Friendly H Priory Gardens 

07-Aug Thu 13:45 Club Bowls-Up   

08-Aug Fri 18:00 Bales Cup Men A Final 

10-Aug Sun 14:00 Mixed Friendly H Cromer Marrams 

17-Aug Sun 10:30 Mixed Friendly A Hethersett Social 

18-Aug Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

20-Aug Wed 18:00 Mixed Friendly A Priory Gardens 



Date Day Time Event H/A Opponents 

21-Aug Thu 14:00 Mixed Friendly H North Countrymen 

22-Aug Fri 18:00 Mixed Friendly H Hethersett Social 

23-Aug Sat 10:00  Hansells Cup H Semi-Finals & Finals 

28-Aug Thu 13:45 Club Bowls-Up   

01-Sep Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

04-Sep Thu 13:45 Club Bowls-Up   

08-Sep Mon 10:45 Club Roll-Up   

11-Sep Thu 13:45 Club Bowls-Up   

 

  



Men’s County Competition Dates  
Date Day Time Event H/A Round/Venue 

19-May Mon 18:30 Pairs H Round 1 

20-May Tue 18:30 Fours H/A Round 2 

27-May Tue 18:30 Fours H Round 3 

29-May Thu 18:30 Triples H/A Round 1 

02-Jun Mon 18:30 Pairs H/A Round 2 

05-Jun Thu 18:30 Triples H/A Round 2 

06-Jun Fri 18:30 4W Singles H/A Round 1 

09-Jun Mon 18:30 2W Singles H/A Round 2 

16-Jun Mon 18:30 Pairs H/A Round 3 

17-Jun Tue 18:30 2W Singles H/A Round 3 

19-Jun Thu 18:30 Triples H/A Round 3 

20-Jun Fri 18:30 4W Singles H/A Round 3 

22-Jun Sun 10:00 Senior Fours Q/F & S/F A Swaffham Town BC 

23-Jun Mon  18:30 Pairs H/A Round 4 

24-Jun Tue 18:30 2W Singles Q/F & S/F A Aldiss Park BC 

27-Jun Fri 18:30 4W Singles H/A Round 4 

30-Jun Mon 18:30 Fours Q/F A Aldiss Park BC 

01-Jul Tue 18:30 Triples Q/F A Aldiss Park BC 

03-Jul Thu 18:30 Pairs Q/F A Aldiss Park BC 

04-Jul Fri 18:30 4W Singles Q/F A Aldiss Park BC 

07-Jul Mon 18:30 Fours S/F A Thorpe Rec BC 

08-Jul Tue 18:30 Triples S/F A NBC or C/Arts  

10-Jul Thu 18:30 Pairs S/F A NBC or C/Arts 

11-Jul Fri 18:30 4W Singles S/F A NBC or C/Arts 

26-Jul Sat 10:00 Finals A Thorpe Rec BC 

27-Jul Sun 10:00 Finals A Thorpe Rec BC 

  

 


